
                                                                                                                                                                                        
gi|292615272|ref|XP_002662597.1| --------------------------------------------------------------------------MATFRFGQHIIKSSAVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRVVERFRDLRPDEVTDLFMTTQRVSSQIEKHFQA   150
gi|41152241|ref|NP_957034.1| --------------------------------------------------------------------------MATFRFGQHIIKSSAVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRVVERFRDLRPDEVTDLFMTTQRVSSQIEKHFQA   150
gi|4503719|ref|NP_002003.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFRFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRPVERFHDLRPDEVADLFQTTQRVGTVVEKHFHG   150
gi|114587495|ref|XP_001156390.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   150
gi|6753862|ref|NP_034340.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFRFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRPVERFRDLHPDEVADLFQVTQRVGTVVEKHFQG   150
gi|11120730|ref|NP_068542.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFKFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLMCPLRPVERFRDLRPDEVADLFQVTQRVGTVVEKHFQG   150
gi|99028931|ref|NP_001035736.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------MSFRFGQHLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPLRPVERFRDMSPEEVADLFQAAQRVGTVVEKHFQG   150
gi|118097032|ref|XP_414409.2| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------MLRFGQNLIKPSVVFLKTELSFALVNRKPVVPGHVLVCPVRPVERFRDLCPEEVADLFRTAQRVGNAVEKHFCA   150
gi|30697031|ref|NP_200632.2| -----------------MLNLQVTG-----KTILS--SIRCQRKMSS-----------------TCS---------SYAFGPYKIDPREVFYATPLSYAMVNLRPLLPAHVLVCPRRLVPRFTDLTADETSDLWLTAQKVGSKLETFHNA   150
gi|115483895|ref|NP_001065609.1| MLPVLSADLRRAPTPFSLLPLALAPPPPPPPTLLRRRPLLLPRAISS-----------------STSPPPVQEMEAAYKFGPYKIDAREVFHSTPLSYAMVNLRPLLP----VCPKREVKRFADLSSNEISDLWVTAKEVGIRLEQYHKA   150
gi|19075336|ref|NP_587836.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------MPKQLYFSKFPVG-SQVFYRTKLSAAFVNLKPILPGHVLVIPQRAVPRLKDLTPSELTDLFTSVRKVQQVIEKVFSA   150
gi|39951749|ref|XP_363591.1| ---MPKIPAPSSITTRLCITKPISATWSYRQRVIPTSTITTHITAAAAAATITKNSITKTIVPVRMASNSSSQTAPKTQFGPYEVT-TQVFHRTAHSFALVNIKPLLPGHVLVCPLVPHRRLTDLTTAELTDLFSAVRRIQHMLARRFFS   150
gi|164423547|ref|XP_962506.2| ---MSTSSDPS------------------EGNIRPASTQKSHY------------------------SDS------EIHFGPFKVT-NQVFLRTPHSFALVNLKPLLPGHVLVCPLVPHKRLTDLSPAEVTDLFSTVQVVQRMLGRYYFH   150
                         1.......10........20........30........40........50........60........70........80........90.......100.......110.......120.......130.......140.......150

                                                                           :*** :***** ***:*::**             * :*  :  .. :                                                              
gi|292615272|ref|XP_002662597.1| S-----------------------------------SLTICVQDGHEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFEKN-----DSIYDELQKHDRESE------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|41152241|ref|NP_957034.1| S-----------------------------------SLTICVQDGHEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFEKN-----DSIYDELQKHDRESE------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|4503719|ref|NP_002003.1| T-----------------------------------SLTFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFHRN-----DSIYEELQKHDKE--------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|114587495|ref|XP_001156390.1| -----------------------------------------MQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFHRN-----DSIYEELQKHDKE--------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|6753862|ref|NP_034340.1| T-----------------------------------SITFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRKAGDFPRN-----DNIYDELQKHDREEE------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|11120730|ref|NP_068542.1| T-----------------------------------SITFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHILPRKSGDFRRN-----DNIYDELQKHDREEE------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|99028931|ref|NP_001035736.1| T-----------------------------------SLTFSMQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHILPRKAGDFHRN-----DSIYDALEKHDREDK------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|118097032|ref|XP_414409.2| T-----------------------------------SLTIAIQDGPEAGQTVKHVHVHVLPRRSGDFSRN-----DDVYKELQDHDKE--------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|30697031|ref|NP_200632.2| S-----------------------------------SLTLAIQDGPQAGQTVPHVHIHILPRKGGDFEKN-----DEIYDALDEKEKELK------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|115483895|ref|NP_001065609.1| S-----------------------------------SLTFAIQDGPQAGQTVPHVHIHVIPRKKGDFEKN-----DEIYDAIDVKERELK------------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|19075336|ref|NP_587836.1| S-----------------------------------ASNIGIQDGVDAGQTVPHVHVHIIPRKKADFSEN-----DLVYSELEKNEGNLASLYLTGN-----------------------------------------------------   300
gi|39951749|ref|XP_363591.1| PSSSSSGAAS---------------ADAAASIVQGGSFNIAVQDGPEAGQTVPHVHVHVIPRPKGGEAAARAGEPDELYVGMANEDGNVGGALWD-------------------------------------------------------   300
gi|164423547|ref|XP_962506.2| PGTTTTTTRPKQREKEEKEEEEGGVAEDKVMLETGGSFNIAVQDGPEAGQTVSHVHVHVIPRIRNVSAKDTETPSDALYEWMAEEKGNIGGAFWDRDYGHGHGHGHGHGNDGGPHHHHHHHLQHSSTFGQQRERALGGQQLNGSGSDVQS   300
                         .......160.......170.......180.......190.......200.......210.......220.......230.......240.......250.......260.......270.......280.......290.......300

                                                                      :          *   :*  **   :  :            
gi|292615272|ref|XP_002662597.1| ------------------------------------DDSSQ-----WRSEEEMAKEASELRSLFS-----------   376
gi|41152241|ref|NP_957034.1| ------------------------------------DDSSQ-----WRSEEEMAKEASELRSLFS-----------   376
gi|4503719|ref|NP_002003.1| ------------------------------------DFPAS-----WRSEEEMAAEAAALRVYFQ-----------   376
gi|114587495|ref|XP_001156390.1| ------------------------------------DSPAS-----WRSEEEMAAEAAALRVYFQ-----------   376
gi|6753862|ref|NP_034340.1| ------------------------------------DSPAF-----WRSEKEMAAEAEALRVYFQA----------   376
gi|11120730|ref|NP_068542.1| ------------------------------------DSPAF-----WRSEEEMAAEAEVLRAYFQA----------   376
gi|99028931|ref|NP_001035736.1| ------------------------------------DSPAL-----WRSEEEMAAEAAALRVYFQ-----------   376
gi|118097032|ref|XP_414409.2| ------------------------------------DSPDK-----WRTEEEMAAEAAVLKKYFQEN---------   376
gi|30697031|ref|NP_200632.2| ------------------------------------QKLDLDKDRVDRSIQEMADEASQYRSLFDC----------   376
gi|115483895|ref|NP_001065609.1| ------------------------------------EKLDLDIERKDRTMKEMAHEANEYRGLFS-----------   376
gi|19075336|ref|NP_587836.1| ----------------------ERYAGDERPPTSMRQAIPKDEDRKPRTLEEMEKEAQWLKGYFSEEQEKE-----   376
gi|39951749|ref|XP_363591.1| ------LHSREAG------------RPLPGGGFPKIEDADR----VARSMADMETEAAEFRELLRVMEDEEKHRQG   376
gi|164423547|ref|XP_962506.2| KEGEALLREEEEGEEEEEGVAEMQARPKPGGSFPSIEDAAR----TAREMEEMEREAGEYRRVLEEMGILSV----   376
                         .......310.......320.......330.......340.......350.......360.......370......


